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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:03.26+0,72 663
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:03.26 33.29

2. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 1:04.77+0,69 618
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:04.77 34.42

3. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:05.18+0,77 606
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:05.18 34.67

4. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:08.56+0,71 521
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:08.56 36.70

5. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:08.81+0,77 515
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:08.81 37.04

6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.94+0,67 470
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:10.94 38.49

7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:11.08+0,80 467
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:11.08 38.70

8. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 1:11.20+0,76 465
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:11.20 38.02

9. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.30+0,76 444
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:12.30 38.94

10. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:13.79+0,87 418
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:13.79 40.45

11. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.57+0,81 405
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:14.57 41.17

12. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 1:14.90+0,72 399
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:14.90 41.36

13. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:15.18+0,74 395
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:15.18 40.73

14. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 1:15.49+0,68 390
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.49 41.16

15. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 1:16.59+0,79 373
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:16.59 41.99

16. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:16.62+0,80 373
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:16.62 43.10

17. DANILIN, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.23+0,86 364
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:17.23 41.10

18. VUKIC, Buga 10 Osijek 1:17.43+0,76 361
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:17.43 43.21
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:18.17+0,85 351
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:18.17 42.66

20. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:19.77+0,78 330
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:19.77 44.00

21. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.15+0,83 303
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:22.15 44.60

22. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:24.13+0,86 282
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:24.13 45.82

23. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.25+0,77 280
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:24.25 45.96

24. TATLIĆ, Dalila 13 Sport Time, SA 1:25.15+0,87 272
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:25.15 47.37

25. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:57.98+0,78 102
50m: 54.48 54.48 100m: 1:57.98 1:03.50

DSQ GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:09.57
50m: 55.36 55.36 100m: 2:09.57 1:14.21

W 1

1. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.94+0,67 470
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:10.94 38.49

2. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 1:11.20+0,76 465
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:11.20 38.02

3. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.57+0,81 405
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:14.57 41.17

4. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 1:15.49+0,68 390
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.49 41.16

5. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 1:16.59+0,79 373
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:16.59 41.99

6. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:16.62+0,80 373
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:16.62 43.10

7. VUKIC, Buga 10 Osijek 1:17.43+0,76 361
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:17.43 43.21

8. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:18.17+0,85 351
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:18.17 42.66
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

W 2

1. DANILIN, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.23+0,86 364
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:17.23 41.10

2. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:19.77+0,78 330
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:19.77 44.00

3. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.15+0,83 303
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:22.15 44.60

4. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.25+0,77 280
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:24.25 45.96

5. TATLIĆ, Dalila 13 Sport Time, SA 1:25.15+0,87 272
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:25.15 47.37

W 3

1. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:24.13+0,86 282
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:24.13 45.82

2. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:57.98+0,78 102
50m: 54.48 54.48 100m: 1:57.98 1:03.50

DSQ GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:09.57
50m: 55.36 55.36 100m: 2:09.57 1:14.21
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